

SC 01(06)/18

Present Sri A. K. Das,
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court I/C, Haldia

Order No.5
18.08.18

Sole accused on c/b is present.

Ld. P.P. in-charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

Regular P.O. is on casual leave.

So, case is adjourned today.

Fix 19.12.18 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Accused as before.

Dict. & corr by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court I/C Haldia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court I/C Haldia