

Order No. 11
21.08.18

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Accused Sujata Sujata Dandapath on c/b is present by filing hazira and another accused Subrata Dandapath is produced from J/C and he is taken into custody.

Ld. P.P. in charge as well as Ld. Defence Counsel are present.

No PW is present.

The case is adjourned today.

The next date 22.08.18 is declared holiday for occasion of Idul-Azad be shifted.

Ld. Prosecution prays for a fresh schedule for adducing the rest witnesses.

Fix 06.10.2018 for evidence of c.s.w. no. 10, 12

09.10.2018 for evidence of c.s.w. no. 13, 14

10.10.2018 for evidence of c.s.w. no. 15, 16

Prosecution to take step.

Accused Subrata Dandapath is further sent to J/C till 06.10.18.

Inform.

Dict. & corr by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Haldia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court, Haldia