

Sessions Trial No .12(11)2017

Sessions Case No.-12(07)2017

Cis No-128/17

WBEM0050005892017

Present: A.H.M.Rahman.

Additional Sessions Judge

District- Purba Medinipur.

J.O. Code- WB00802

Order No.52

04.09.2023

To day is fixed for Production, appearance and evidence of remaining of CSWs.

Accused Subrata Dandapat is produced from J/C. Accused Sujata Dandapat on C.B is present by filing hazira.

No witness has turned up.

On prayer of prosecution case is adjourned.

To date i.e. 05.09.2023 for production, appearance and evidence of remaining of CSWs.

Prosecution is directed to bring all the witnesses on the date fixed with out fail keeping in mind the order of the Hon'ble of court.

Both parties are to get ready on the date fixed positively.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia
04.09.2023

Additional sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia.
04.09.2023