

Sessions Trail No.12(11)2017
Sessions Case No. 12(07)2017
CIS No.-128/2017
WBEM050005892017
TR No.-65/2017

Present: Satyajit Maity.
Additional Sessions Judge,
District- Purba Medinipur.

Order No.66
12.12.2024

Today is fixed for production and evidence of IO.

The accused Subrata Dandapat is produced from J/C. The accused Sujata Dandapat on C.B is present by filing hazira.

No witness has turned up .

Hence, case is adjourned.

To 11.03.2025 for production and evidence of IO.

Prosecution is directed to bring the witness on the date fixed.

Accused is is before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia.
12.12.2024

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia.
12.12.2024